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199806010002
00561

06/01/1998
02:26:14

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WALSH
SECURITIES
INC

199704040001
05801

199806160002
23221

06/16/1998
09:50:35

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS AND
CO INC

199710080003
27451

199806290002
40551

06/29/1998
10:15:55

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

199806290002
40541

Sec:03
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:1998-
24054

199806290002
41541

06/29/1998
01:23:26

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199207160001
41671

199806290002
41551

06/29/1998
01:23:28

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199806020002
02521

06/02/1998
02:16:46

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199710080003
27451

199806100002
15731

06/10/1998
02:47:25

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantor RELEASES MANN,
JEFFREY
KENNEDY

199504180001
00171

199806250002
34721

06/25/1998
08:44:38

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

199806040002
06331


