Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC; Date Recorded= 1998/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199806010002 00561	06/01/1998 02:26:14	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WALSH SECURITIES INC					199704040001 05801	
199806160002 23221	06/16/1998 09:50:35	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS AND CO INC					199710080003 27451	
199806290002 40551	06/29/1998 10:15:55	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC					199806290002 40541	Sec:03 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:1998- 24054
199806290002 41541	06/29/1998 01:23:26	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					199207160001 41671	
199806290002 41551	06/29/1998 01:23:28	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						
199806020002 02521	06/02/1998 02:16:46	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC					199710080003 27451	
199806100002 15731	06/10/1998 02:47:25	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MANN, JEFFREY KENNEDY					199504180001 00171	
199806250002 34721	06/25/1998 08:44:38	RESOURCE BANCSHARES MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP					199806040002 06331	